
October 18, 2021

Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Will Termont Bemidji6737 18:36.91   1 10 3:43/K
Josef Lalli Bemidji6711 18:37.72   2 12 3:44/K
Ethan Copeland Moorhead6937 18:57.33   3 10 3:47/K
Jack Kupitz Moorhead6958 19:05.54   4 9 3:49/K
Jonathan Krogstad Moorhead6957 19:15.15   5 9 3:51/K
Dominic Ardnt Bemidji6689 19:32.76   6 9 3:55/K
Brooks Matetich Bemidji6720 19:41.67   7 12 3:56/K
Dylan Guck Perham7087 19:54.68   8 8 3:59/K
Sidney Kingbird-Haugen Bemidji6704 19:58.99   9 10 4:00/K
Louis Morrissey Bemidji6723 19:59.510  10 11 4:00/K
Nels Nestegard Warroad7237 19:59.711  11 12 4:00/K
Jacopo Coin Bemidji6694 20:06.512  12 12 4:01/K
Moses Son Bemidji6735 20:14.5(> 7)  13 10 4:03/K
Andy Koffa Moorhead6956 20:21.913  14 9 4:04/K
Isaac Schouten Bemidji6733 20:31.7(> 7)  15 10 4:06/K
Henry Mathiason Perham7092 20:47.114  16 8 4:09/K
Reece Spieker-Softing Moorhead6986 20:47.115  17 9 4:09/K
Coleman Hoff Hawley6861 20:56.816  18 8 4:11/K
Lee Ellingsburg Moorhead6943 21:01.017  19 10 4:12/K
Elliot Lien Moorhead6964 21:06.318  20 9 4:13/K
Jack Birkeland Perham7081 21:32.119  21 11 4:18/K
Nathan Rustad Perham7098 21:37.520  22 8 4:20/K
Landon Nathe Hawley6865 21:45.821  23 7 4:21/K
Lewis Long Moorhead6965 21:46.2(> 7)  24 11 4:21/K
Alexander Bessie Moorhead6932 21:47.4(> 7)  25 11 4:21/K
Ben Kostamo Bemidji5886 21:53.9(> 7)  26 12 4:23/K
Brayden Carlson East Grand Forks6809 21:57.222  27 10 4:23/K
Evan Froslie Moorhead6946 22:03.2(> 7)  28 9 4:25/K
Nick Shirley Moorhead6984 22:06.0(> 7)  29 9 4:25/K
Jack Lundquist Bemidji6748 22:19.8(> 7)  30 9 4:28/K
Brady Loer East Grand Forks6815 22:25.923  31 10 4:29/K
Isaac Gifford Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton6780 22:26.6(< 5)  32 10 4:29/K
Isaac Paurus Perham7096 22:26.624  33 10 4:29/K
Skylure Lehman Frazee6840 22:31.9(< 5)  34 12 4:30/K
Dalton Grubb Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton6783 22:33.8(< 5)  35 11 4:31/K
Noah Ness Bemidji6724 22:34.0(> 7)  36 10 4:31/K
Anders Skunberg Moorhead6985 22:34.2(> 7)  37 10 4:31/K
Jackson LeBrasseaur Warroad7234 22:35.725  38 12 4:31/K
Philip Dykhoff Pelican Rapids7020 22:49.5(< 5)  39 11 4:34/K
Kasen Riendeau East Grand Forks6821 22:49.526  40 10 4:34/K
Ben Thiel Moorhead6989 22:50.2(> 7)  41 9 4:34/K
Rylan Pettigrew Moorhead6978 22:54.8(> 7)  42 9 4:35/K
Jonathan Hasbargen Bemidji6701 22:57.5(> 7)  43 10 4:36/K
Josh Kalina Perham7089 22:58.527  44 10 4:36/K
Tyden Schaefer Frazee6842 22:59.2(< 5)  45 8 4:36/K
Dylan Doffing Bemidji6696 23:06.0(> 7)  46 10 4:37/K
Ethan Lundberg Moorhead6967 23:11.8(> 7)  47 9 4:38/K
Sam Rein-Strutz Moorhead6979 23:16.1(> 7)  48 9 4:39/K
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October 18, 2021

Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Landyn Pierce Pelican Rapids7027 23:18.1(< 5)  49 11 4:40/K
Justine Manalo Moorhead6968 23:27.1(> 7)  50 9 4:41/K
Rylan Slack East Grand Forks6822 23:29.128  51 9 4:42/K
Gabe Schmitz Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton6790 23:38.9(< 5)  52 11 4:44/K
Jaxon Bain Perham7078 23:41.129  53 10 4:44/K
Brock Melgard Perham7094 23:41.6(> 7)  54 10 4:44/K
David Hruby Warroad7232 23:45.030  55 10 4:45/K
Josh Turpin Moorhead6991 23:58.5(> 7)  56 9 4:48/K
Jack Bisek Hawley6858 24:21.231  57 8 4:52/K
Nathan Helgeson Moorhead6951 24:26.9(> 7)  58 12 4:53/K
Bohdan Cherkai Perham7082 24:36.8(> 7)  59 12 4:55/K
Oscar Peterson Moorhead6977 24:37.4(> 7)  60 9 4:55/K
Carson Turn Bemidji6738 24:45.9(> 7)  61 10 4:57/K
Joseph Delaney Roseau/Badger7146 24:54.8(< 5)  62 12 4:59/K
Erick Comstock Warroad7219 24:56.032  63 11 4:59/K
Marcus Swentik Perham7103 25:40.6(> 7)  64 11 5:08/K
Killian Olson Moorhead6974 25:44.6(> 7)  65 11 5:09/K
Jayden Keeping Frazee6839 25:53.6(< 5)  66 12 5:11/K
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks6810 26:14.133  67 10 5:15/K
Jeff Beadle Hawley6857 26:49.434  68 8 5:22/K
Zach Tighe Hawley6868 26:58.435  69 10 5:24/K
Kaleb Johnson Moorhead6955 27:00.6(> 7)  70 10 5:24/K
Camden Yates Warroad7243 27:06.036  71 10 5:25/K
Ward Kevin Bemidji6703 27:18.8(> 7)  72 11 5:28/K
Marhsall Spicer Bemidji6736 27:20.7(> 7)  73 9 5:28/K
Dane Fish Warroad7225 27:36.737  74 10 5:31/K
Aiden Rydell Perham7099 27:39.6(> 7)  75 10 5:32/K
Luke Becker Perham7080 28:12.6(> 7)  76 12 5:39/K
Jinu Lee Moorhead6960 28:30.9(> 7)  77 9 5:42/K
Joseph Schneider Roseau/Badger7157 28:32.9(< 5)  78 11 5:43/K
Levi Steinhauer Roseau/Badger7158 28:35.6(< 5)  79 11 5:43/K
Mohamed Jama Moorhead6954 28:52.1(> 7)  80 9 5:46/K
Devin Cossentine Roseau/Badger7145 28:56.9(< 5)  81 12 5:47/K
Daniel Winn Frazee6844 30:56.3(< 5)  82 10 6:11/K
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October 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   25

Team - Bemidji

19:17.6Average Time:Team Score (places):

6737     1 18:36.91 18:36.9    1 10 0:00.0Will Termont
6711     2 18:37.73 37:14.7    2 12 0:00.7Josef Lalli
6689     6 19:32.79 56:47.4    3 9 0:55.7Dominic Ardnt
6720     7 19:41.616 1:16:29.0    4 12 1:04.6Brooks Matetich
6704     9 19:58.925 1:36:27.9    5 10 1:21.9Sidney Kingbird-Haugen
6723 (10) 19:59.5(35) 1:56:27.5    6 11 1:22.5Louis Morrissey
6694 (12) 20:06.5(47) 2:16:34.0    7 12 1:29.5Jacopo Coin
6735 More Than  7 20:14.5 2:36:48.6    8 10 1:37.6Moses Son
6733 More Than  7 20:31.7 2:57:20.3    9 10 1:54.7Isaac Schouten
5886 More Than  7 21:53.9 3:19:14.3   10 12 3:16.9Ben Kostamo
6748 More Than  7 22:19.8 3:41:34.1   11 9 3:42.8Jack Lundquist
6724 More Than  7 22:34.0 4:04:08.2   12 10 3:57.0Noah Ness
6701 More Than  7 22:57.5 4:27:05.7   13 10 4:20.5Jonathan Hasbargen
6696 More Than  7 23:06.0 4:50:11.8   14 10 4:29.0Dylan Doffing
6738 More Than  7 24:45.9 5:14:57.7   15 10 6:08.9Carson Turn
6703 More Than  7 27:18.8 5:42:16.6   16 11 8:41.8Ward Kevin
6736 More Than  7 27:20.7 6:09:37.3   17 9 8:43.7Marhsall Spicer

Finish Position -     2
   40

Team - Moorhead

19:41.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

6937     3 18:57.33 18:57.3    1 10 0:00.0Ethan Copeland
6958     4 19:05.57 38:02.8    2 9 0:08.1Jack Kupitz
6957     5 19:15.112 57:17.9    3 9 0:17.7Jonathan Krogstad
6956    13 20:21.925 1:17:39.9    4 9 1:24.6Andy Koffa
6986    15 20:47.140 1:38:27.1    5 9 1:49.8Reece Spieker-Softing
6943 (17) 21:01.0(57) 1:59:28.1    6 10 2:03.6Lee Ellingsburg
6964 (18) 21:06.3(75) 2:20:34.4    7 9 2:09.0Elliot Lien
6965 More Than  7 21:46.2 2:42:20.6    8 11 2:48.8Lewis Long
6932 More Than  7 21:47.4 3:04:08.0    9 11 2:50.0Alexander Bessie
6946 More Than  7 22:03.2 3:26:11.3   10 9 3:05.8Evan Froslie
6984 More Than  7 22:06.0 3:48:17.3   11 9 3:08.6Nick Shirley
6985 More Than  7 22:34.2 4:10:51.5   12 10 3:36.9Anders Skunberg
6989 More Than  7 22:50.2 4:33:41.8   13 9 3:52.9Ben Thiel
6978 More Than  7 22:54.8 4:56:36.6   14 9 3:57.4Rylan Pettigrew
6967 More Than  7 23:11.8 5:19:48.5   15 9 4:14.5Ethan Lundberg
6979 More Than  7 23:16.1 5:43:04.6   16 9 4:18.7Sam Rein-Strutz
6968 More Than  7 23:27.1 6:06:31.8   17 9 4:29.7Justine Manalo
6991 More Than  7 23:58.5 6:30:30.3   18 9 5:01.1Josh Turpin
6951 More Than  7 24:26.9 6:54:57.2   19 12 5:29.5Nathan Helgeson
6977 More Than  7 24:37.4 7:19:34.7   20 9 5:40.1Oscar Peterson
6974 More Than  7 25:44.6 7:45:19.4   21 11 6:47.3Killian Olson
6955 More Than  7 27:00.6 8:12:20.1   22 10 8:03.3Kaleb Johnson
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October 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     2
   40

Team - Moorhead

19:41.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

6960 More Than  7 28:30.9 8:40:51.0   23 9 9:33.5Jinu Lee
6954 More Than  7 28:52.1 9:09:43.1   24 9 9:54.7Mohamed Jama

Finish Position -     3
   85

Team - Perham

21:15.6Average Time:Team Score (places):

7087     8 19:54.68 19:54.6    1 8 0:00.0Dylan Guck
7092    14 20:47.122 40:41.7    2 8 0:52.4Henry Mathiason
7081    19 21:32.141 1:02:13.8    3 11 1:37.5Jack Birkeland
7098    20 21:37.561 1:23:51.3    4 8 1:42.8Nathan Rustad
7096    24 22:26.685 1:46:18.0    5 10 2:32.0Isaac Paurus
7089 (27) 22:58.5(112) 2:09:16.5    6 10 3:03.8Josh Kalina
7078 (29) 23:41.1(141) 2:32:57.7    7 10 3:46.5Jaxon Bain
7094 More Than  7 23:41.6 2:56:39.3    8 10 3:46.9Brock Melgard
7082 More Than  7 24:36.8 3:21:16.1    9 12 4:42.2Bohdan Cherkai
7103 More Than  7 25:40.6 3:46:56.7   10 11 5:45.9Marcus Swentik
7099 More Than  7 27:39.6 4:14:36.4   11 10 7:45.0Aiden Rydell
7080 More Than  7 28:12.6 4:42:49.0   12 12 8:18.0Luke Becker

Finish Position -     4
  132

Team - East Grand Forks

23:23.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

6809    22 21:57.222 21:57.2    1 10 0:00.0Brayden Carlson
6815    23 22:25.945 44:23.2    2 10 0:28.7Brady Loer
6821    26 22:49.571 1:07:12.7    3 10 0:52.3Kasen Riendeau
6822    28 23:29.199 1:30:41.8    4 9 1:31.8Rylan Slack
6810    33 26:14.1132 1:56:56.0    5 10 4:16.9Payton Donarski

Finish Position -     5
  134

Team - Warroad

23:40.5Average Time:Team Score (places):

7237    11 19:59.711 19:59.7    1 12 0:00.0Nels Nestegard
7234    25 22:35.736 42:35.5    2 12 2:35.9Jackson LeBrasseaur
7232    30 23:45.066 1:06:20.5    3 10 3:45.2David Hruby
7219    32 24:56.098 1:31:16.5    4 11 4:56.2Erick Comstock
7243    36 27:06.0134 1:58:22.5    5 10 7:06.2Camden Yates
7225 (37) 27:36.7(171) 2:25:59.3    6 10 7:36.9Dane Fish

Finish Position -     6
  137

Team - Hawley

24:10.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

6861    16 20:56.816 20:56.8    1 8 0:00.0Coleman Hoff
6865    21 21:45.837 42:42.7    2 7 0:48.9Landon Nathe
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October 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     6
  137

Team - Hawley

24:10.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

6858    31 24:21.268 1:07:03.9    3 8 3:24.3Jack Bisek
6857    34 26:49.4102 1:33:53.4    4 8 5:52.6Jeff Beadle
6868    35 26:58.4137 2:00:51.8    5 10 6:01.6Zach Tighe

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Frazee
Average Time:Team Score (places):

6840 Less Than  5 22:31.9 22:31.9    1 12 0:00.0Skylure Lehman
6842 Less Than  5 22:59.2 45:31.2    2 8 0:27.2Tyden Schaefer
6839 Less Than  5 25:53.6 1:11:24.8    3 12 3:21.7Jayden Keeping
6844 Less Than  5 30:56.3 1:42:21.2    4 10 8:24.3Daniel Winn

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Roseau/Badger
Average Time:Team Score (places):

7146 Less Than  5 24:54.8 24:54.8    1 12 0:00.0Joseph Delaney
7157 Less Than  5 28:32.9 53:27.8    2 11 3:38.0Joseph Schneider
7158 Less Than  5 28:35.6 1:22:03.4    3 11 3:40.7Levi Steinhauer
7145 Less Than  5 28:56.9 1:51:00.4    4 12 4:02.1Devin Cossentine

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Average Time:Team Score (places):

6780 Less Than  5 22:26.6 22:26.6    1 10 0:00.0Isaac Gifford
6783 Less Than  5 22:33.8 45:00.4    2 11 0:07.1Dalton Grubb
6790 Less Than  5 23:38.9 1:08:39.4    3 11 1:12.3Gabe Schmitz

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Pelican Rapids
Average Time:Team Score (places):

7020 Less Than  5 22:49.5 22:49.5    1 11 0:00.0Philip Dykhoff
7027 Less Than  5 23:18.1 46:07.6    2 11 0:28.6Landyn Pierce
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